Keelkebakkesprint fra post 202 til 203.

Her kan du se hvor hurtig du var til at bestige kaelkebakken:

Agnes

Alice B

Anders

Arne H

Astrid R

Ellen

Hanne P

Helene

02:21
01:48
02:12
01:33
01:33
01:36
01:43

01:37
01:51
02:02
01:07
01:02
01:13
01:23
01:29
01:17
01:27
01:39
01:35
01:42
01:27
01:23
01:29
01:18
01:49
02:29
02:23
02:34
02:14
02:45

Henrik J

IngerJ

Jakob S

Janne B

Jonas

JonasJ

01:12
01:10
01:09
01:16
01:19
01:17
01:46

01:50
01:44
02:07
01:13
01:13
01:17
01:24
01:28
01:13
01:28
01:34
01:33
01:34
01:31
01:54
01:18
03:28
01:24
01:05
01:28
01:48
01:08

Jprgen K

Kirstine

Kjartan

Mads

Marie

Merete

Olav

01:13
01:19
01:22
01:39
02:01
02:12
04:17

01:28
01:08
01:13
01:24
01:30
01:40
01:48
01:05
02:03
00:56
00:55
00:59
02:07
02:39
05:18
01:41
01:46
01:58
01:55
01:54
02:09
02:14

Ole B

Oscar

Runa

Sara

Simeon

Sine

01:47
02:05
01:55
02:01
01:54
01:50
01:17

01:24
01:26
01:08
01:42
01:39
01:34
00:52
00:58
01:00
00:49
01:06
01:10
02:24
01:49
02:03



